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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 14 5 4 6 2 4 0 0 2 0
2. Kaiserslauterer SK 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
3. TSV 1850 Lindau 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
4. SG Worms 2 5 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
5. WSV Speyer 2 3 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 0
6. TPSV Enkenbach 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
7. Ludwigshafener SV 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0
8. STL Luzern 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. SSV Lahr 1921 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

10. TSG Darmstadt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11. SC Wörth 1 2 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 1
12. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1
13. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 1 1 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
14. SSG Bruhrain 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. SSG Saar Max Ritter 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
16. SV Böblingen 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
17. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 41 24 16 14 14 10 7 6 4 3

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 6 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
2. Kaiserslauterer SK 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3. SG Worms 2 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
4. WSV Speyer 2 2 2 0 1 3 1 1 0 0
5. SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
6. SC Neustadt/Weinstraße 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
7. SC Wörth 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0
8. Ludwigshafener SV 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
9. SSG Saar Max Ritter 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Schwimmclub Delphin Grünstadt 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
11. TPSV Enkenbach 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
12. SSG Bruhrain 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt 18 15 11 9 9 6 3 2 1 0

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Mainzer Schwimmverein 01 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. TSV 1850 Lindau 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. SSV Lahr 1921 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. STL Luzern 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. TPSV Enkenbach 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. Ludwigshafener SV 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. SSG Bruhrain 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. TSG Darmstadt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. SV Böblingen 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


